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54+75.000 94.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55+00.000 78.5 88.97 88.97 0 0 88.97 88.97 0 88.97
55+25.000 77.22 72.09 72.09 0 0 161.07 161.07 0 161.07
55+50.000 76.46 71.15 71.15 0 0 232.21 232.21 0 232.21
55+75.000 76.18 70.66 70.66 0 0 302.88 302.88 0 302.87
56+00.000 76.22 70.55 70.55 0 0 373.43 373.43 0 373.43
56+25.000 76.87 70.87 70.87 0 0 444.3 444.3 0 444.3
56+50.000 77.71 71.56 71.56 0 0 515.87 515.87 0 515.87
56+75.000 78.77 72.45 72.45 0 0 588.31 588.31 0 588.31
57+00.000 78.42 72.77 72.77 0 0 661.09 661.09 0 661.08
57+25.000 76.53 71.74 71.74 0 0 732.82 732.82 0 732.82
57+50.000 76.76 70.97 70.97 0 0 803.79 803.79 0 803.79
57+75.000 79.27 72.24 72.24 0.04 0.02 876.02 876.02 0.02 876
58+00.000 81.51 74.44 74.44 0 0.02 950.46 950.46 0.04 950.42
58+25.000 82.2 75.79 75.79 0 0 1026.25 1026.25 0.04 1026.21
58+50.000 83.45 76.69 76.69 0 0 1102.94 1102.94 0.04 1102.9
58+75.000 85.28 78.12 78.12 0 0 1181.06 1181.06 0.04 1181.02
59+00.000 86.24 79.41 79.41 0 0 1260.46 1260.46 0.04 1260.43
59+25.000 85.72 79.61 79.61 0 0 1340.08 1340.08 0.04 1340.04
59+50.000 85.56 79.3 79.3 0 0 1419.37 1419.37 0.04 1419.34
59+75.000 85.74 79.3 79.3 0 0 1498.68 1498.68 0.04 1498.64
60+00.000 85.93 79.48 79.48 0 0 1578.15 1578.15 0.04 1578.12
60+25.000 86.6 79.88 79.88 0 0 1658.03 1658.03 0.04 1657.99
60+50.000 87.85 80.77 80.77 0 0 1738.8 1738.8 0.04 1738.76
60+75.000 89.68 82.19 82.19 0 0 1820.99 1820.99 0.04 1820.95
61+00.000 91.32 83.8 83.8 0 0 1904.79 1904.79 0.04 1904.75
61+25.000 92.64 85.17 85.17 0 0 1989.96 1989.96 0.04 1989.92
61+50.000 95.4 87.05 87.05 0 0 2077.01 2077.01 0.04 2076.97
61+75.000 99.6 90.28 90.28 0 0 2167.29 2167.29 0.04 2167.25
62+00.000 102.59 93.61 93.61 0 0 2260.9 2260.9 0.04 2260.86
62+25.000 99.77 93.68 93.68 0 0 2354.58 2354.58 0.04 2354.54
62+50.000 95.42 90.37 90.37 0.11 0.05 2444.94 2444.94 0.09 2444.86
62+75.000 89.56 85.64 85.64 0.45 0.26 2530.59 2530.59 0.35 2530.24
63+00.000 94.15 85.05 85.05 0 0.21 2615.64 2615.64 0.56 2615.08
63+25.000 87.63 84.16 84.16 0.21 0.1 2699.8 2699.8 0.65 2699.15
63+50.000 91.98 83.15 83.15 0.74 0.44 2782.95 2782.95 1.09 2781.86
63+75.000 96.51 87.26 87.26 0.12 0.4 2870.21 2870.21 1.49 2868.72
64+00.000 95.44 88.86 88.86 0 0.06 2959.07 2959.07 1.55 2957.52
64+25.000 87.95 84.9 84.9 0.33 0.15 3043.97 3043.97 1.7 3042.27
64+50.000 83.74 79.48 79.48 0.3 0.29 3123.46 3123.46 1.99 3121.47
64+75.000 80.1 75.85 75.85 0.24 0.25 3199.31 3199.31 2.24 3197.07
65+00.000 72.65 70.72 70.72 0.2 0.2 3270.03 3270.03 2.44 3267.59
65+25.000 66.44 64.39 64.39 1.16 0.63 3334.42 3334.42 3.07 3331.35
65+50.000 70.6 63.45 63.45 1.43 1.2 3397.87 3397.87 4.27 3393.6
65+75.000 73.89 66.89 66.89 0.31 0.81 3464.76 3464.76 5.07 3459.69
66+00.000 76.1 69.44 69.44 0 0.14 3534.2 3534.2 5.22 3528.98
66+25.000 78.35 71.51 71.51 0 0 3605.71 3605.71 5.22 3600.49
66+50.000 88.16 77.09 77.09 0.38 0.18 3682.8 3682.8 5.4 3677.4
66+75.000 96.59 85.54 85.54 0.06 0.21 3768.33 3768.33 5.6 3762.73
67+00.000 104.9 97.5 97.5 0 0.03 3865.84 3865.84 5.63 3860.21
67+25.000 120.5 104.35 104.35 0.14 0.07 3970.19 3970.19 5.7 3964.49
67+50.000 139.56 120.4 120.4 0 0.07 4090.59 4090.59 5.76 4084.83
67+75.000 157.41 137.49 137.49 0 0 4228.08 4228.08 5.76 4222.31
68+00.000 163.18 148.42 148.42 0 0 4376.5 4376.5 5.76 4370.74
68+25.000 143.06 141.78 141.78 0 0 4518.28 4518.28 5.76 4512.52
68+50.000 109.26 116.82 116.82 0 0 4635.1 4635.1 5.76 4629.33
68+75.000 65.22 80.77 80.77 0.17 0.08 4715.87 4715.87 5.84 4710.03
69+00.000 43.02 47.75 47.75 3.6 1.6 4763.62 4763.62 7.44 4756.18
69+25.000 41.08 38.93 38.93 3.34 3.21 4802.55 4802.55 10.65 4791.9
69+50.000 37.96 36.59 36.59 3.06 2.96 4839.14 4839.14 13.62 4825.53
69+75.000 33.7 33.18 33.18 2.78 2.7 4872.32 4872.32 16.32 4856
70+00.000 30.04 29.51 29.51 2.46 2.42 4901.83 4901.83 18.74 4883.09
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70+25.000 28.61 27.15 27.15 2.05 2.09 4928.98 4928.98 20.83 4908.15
70+50.000 26.42 25.48 25.48 1.66 1.72 4954.46 4954.46 22.55 4931.91
70+75.000 23.49 23.11 23.11 1.3 1.37 4977.56 4977.56 23.92 4953.64
71+00.000 21.13 20.65 20.65 0.93 1.03 4998.21 4998.21 24.95 4973.26
71+25.000 20.51 19.28 19.28 0.5 0.66 5017.49 5017.49 25.61 4991.88
71+50.000 20.21 18.85 18.85 0.2 0.32 5036.34 5036.34 25.93 5010.41
71+75.000 20.21 18.71 18.71 0.04 0.11 5055.05 5055.05 26.05 5029.01
72+00.000 18.44 17.89 17.89 0 0.02 5072.95 5072.95 26.07 5046.88
72+25.000 16.94 16.38 16.38 0 0 5089.33 5089.33 26.07 5063.26
72+50.000 14.76 14.68 14.68 0 0 5104.01 5104.01 26.07 5077.94
72+75.000 11.92 12.35 12.35 0 0 5116.36 5116.36 26.07 5090.29
73+00.000 9.9 10.1 10.1 0 0 5126.46 5126.46 26.07 5100.39
73+25.000 9.45 8.95 8.95 0.1 0.04 5135.41 5135.41 26.11 5109.3
73+50.000 9.11 8.59 8.59 0.61 0.33 5144 5144 26.44 5117.56
73+75.000 8.14 7.99 7.99 0.93 0.72 5151.99 5151.99 27.16 5124.83
74+00.000 8.1 7.52 7.52 0.8 0.8 5159.51 5159.51 27.96 5131.55
74+25.000 10.13 8.44 8.44 0.37 0.54 5167.94 5167.94 28.5 5139.44
74+50.000 12.18 10.33 10.33 0.11 0.22 5178.27 5178.27 28.72 5149.55
74+75.000 14.14 12.18 12.18 0 0.05 5190.45 5190.45 28.78 5161.68
75+00.000 12.04 12.12 12.12 0 0 5202.57 5202.57 28.78 5173.79
75+25.000 10.07 10.23 10.23 0 0 5212.81 5212.81 28.78 5184.03
75+50.000 8.93 8.79 8.79 0 0 5221.6 5221.6 28.78 5192.82
75+75.000 8.56 8.1 8.1 0 0 5229.7 5229.7 28.78 5200.91
76+00.000 10.91 9.01 9.01 0 0 5238.71 5238.71 28.78 5209.93
76+25.000 15.85 12.39 12.39 0.39 0.18 5251.1 5251.1 28.96 5222.14
76+50.000 20.23 16.7 16.7 1.53 0.89 5267.8 5267.8 29.85 5237.95
76+75.000 24.01 20.48 20.48 3.3 2.24 5288.28 5288.28 32.09 5256.19
77+00.000 45.64 32.24 32.24 1.07 2.02 5320.53 5320.53 34.11 5286.41
77+25.000 77.73 57.12 57.12 1.38 1.13 5377.64 5377.64 35.25 5342.4
77+50.000 105.4 84.78 84.78 0.19 0.73 5462.42 5462.42 35.97 5426.45
77+75.000 128.19 108.14 108.14 0 0.09 5570.57 5570.57 36.06 5534.5
78+00.000 147.69 127.72 127.72 0.01 0 5698.29 5698.29 36.07 5662.22
78+25.000 137.78 132.16 132.16 0 0 5830.45 5830.45 36.08 5794.37
78+50.000 92.38 106.56 106.56 0 0 5937.01 5937.01 36.08 5900.93
78+75.000 35.96 59.42 59.42 6.89 3.19 5996.43 5996.43 39.27 5957.16
79+00.000 29.33 30.23 30.23 17.51 11.3 6026.65 6026.65 50.57 5976.09
79+75.000 30.95 28.29 28.29 9.28 9.81 6109.91 6109.91 87.53 6022.38
80+00.000 30.07 28.25 28.25 6.9 7.49 6138.16 6138.16 95.02 6043.14
80+25.000 27.19 26.51 26.51 4.57 5.31 6164.66 6164.66 100.33 6064.33
80+50.000 24.6 23.98 23.98 2.7 3.37 6188.64 6188.64 103.7 6084.94
80+75.000 22.3 21.71 21.71 1.34 1.87 6210.36 6210.36 105.57 6104.78
81+00.000 18.36 18.82 18.82 0.73 0.96 6229.18 6229.18 106.53 6122.65
81+25.000 16.14 15.97 15.97 0.18 0.42 6245.15 6245.15 106.95 6138.2
81+50.000 14.17 14.03 14.03 0 0.08 6259.18 6259.18 107.04 6152.15
81+75.000 12.44 12.32 12.32 0 0 6271.5 6271.5 107.04 6164.46
82+00.000 11.3 10.99 10.99 0 0 6282.49 6282.49 107.04 6175.45
82+25.000 11.34 10.48 10.48 0 0 6292.97 6292.97 107.04 6185.93
82+50.000 11.05 10.37 10.37 0 0 6303.34 6303.34 107.04 6196.3
82+75.000 10.39 9.92 9.92 0 0 6313.26 6313.26 107.04 6206.22
83+00.000 8.47 8.73 8.73 0.03 0.01 6321.99 6321.99 107.05 6214.94
83+25.000 6.45 6.91 6.91 0.53 0.26 6328.9 6328.9 107.31 6221.58
83+50.000 5.01 5.31 5.31 1.02 0.72 6334.2 6334.2 108.03 6226.17
83+75.000 4.02 4.18 4.18 1.37 1.11 6338.38 6338.38 109.14 6229.25
84+00.000 2.48 3.01 3.01 0.82 1.02 6341.39 6341.39 110.15 6231.24
84+25.000 0.54 1.4 1.4 1.38 1.02 6342.79 6342.79 111.17 6231.62
84+50.000 0.12 0.31 0.31 3.27 2.15 6343.09 6343.09 113.32 6229.77
84+75.000 0.24 0.17 0.17 5.53 4.08 6343.26 6343.26 117.4 6225.86
85+00.000 12.16 5.74 5.74 2.79 3.85 6349 6349 121.25 6227.75
85+25.000 52.08 29.74 29.74 0.22 1.39 6378.74 6378.74 122.64 6256.1
85+50.000 98.55 69.74 69.74 0.23 0.21 6448.48 6448.48 122.85 6325.63
85+75.000 146.58 113.49 113.49 0.16 0.18 6561.97 6561.97 123.03 6438.94
86+00.000 134.89 130.31 130.31 0.08 0.11 6692.28 6692.28 123.14 6569.14
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86+25.000 79.85 99.42 99.42 0.02 0.04 6791.7 6791.7 123.18 6668.52
86+50.000 44.82 57.71 57.71 0 0.01 6849.41 6849.41 123.19 6726.22
86+75.000 31.8 35.47 35.47 1.89 0.88 6884.89 6884.89 124.07 6760.81
87+00.000 10.64 19.65 19.65 4.12 2.79 6904.54 6904.54 126.86 6777.68
87+25.000 12.52 10.72 10.72 2.6 3.11 6915.26 6915.26 129.97 6785.29
87+50.000 13.6 12.09 12.09 1.51 1.91 6927.35 6927.35 131.88 6795.47
87+75.000 13.96 12.76 12.76 1.1 1.21 6940.11 6940.11 133.09 6807.02
88+00.000 12.26 12.14 12.14 0.24 0.62 6952.25 6952.25 133.71 6818.54
88+25.000 9.31 9.99 9.99 0.14 0.18 6962.24 6962.24 133.88 6828.36
88+50.000 6.93 7.52 7.52 0.12 0.12 6969.76 6969.76 134 6835.75
89+25.000 2.93 3.28 3.28 0.12 0.06 6982.9 6982.9 134.22 6848.68
89+50.000 3.42 2.94 2.94 0.78 0.42 6985.84 6985.84 134.64 6851.2
89+75.000 5.39 4.08 4.08 1.78 1.18 6989.92 6989.92 135.82 6854.1
90+00.000 5.92 5.24 5.24 0.59 1.1 6995.15 6995.15 136.92 6858.24
90+25.000 5.56 5.31 5.31 0.41 0.46 7000.46 7000.46 137.38 6863.08
90+50.000 6.6 5.63 5.63 0.2 0.28 7006.09 7006.09 137.66 6868.43
90+75.000 9.18 7.3 7.3 0.33 0.25 7013.39 7013.39 137.91 6875.49
91+00.000 10.18 8.96 8.96 1.81 0.99 7022.35 7022.35 138.9 6883.46
91+25.000 8.8 8.79 8.79 1.39 1.48 7031.14 7031.14 140.38 6890.76
91+50.000 7.52 7.55 7.55 1.25 1.22 7038.69 7038.69 141.6 6897.09
91+75.000 6.52 6.5 6.5 1.6 1.32 7045.19 7045.19 142.92 6902.27
92+00.000 6.43 6 6 1.06 1.23 7051.19 7051.19 144.15 6907.04
92+25.000 6.64 6.05 6.05 0.52 0.73 7057.25 7057.25 144.88 6912.36
92+50.000 6.73 6.19 6.19 1.3 0.84 7063.44 7063.44 145.73 6917.71
92+75.000 6.34 6.05 6.05 2 1.53 7069.49 7069.49 147.26 6922.24
93+00.000 5.56 5.51 5.51 1.85 1.78 7075.01 7075.01 149.04 6925.97
93+25.000 5.02 4.9 4.9 1.4 1.5 7079.91 7079.91 150.54 6929.37
93+50.000 5.07 4.67 4.67 1.37 1.28 7084.58 7084.58 151.82 6932.76
93+75.000 5.56 4.93 4.93 1.55 1.35 7089.51 7089.51 153.17 6936.33
94+00.000 6.55 5.61 5.61 0.69 1.03 7095.11 7095.11 154.21 6940.91
94+25.000 7.59 6.54 6.54 0.17 0.4 7101.66 7101.66 154.6 6947.05
94+50.000 8.16 7.29 7.29 0.88 0.48 7108.95 7108.95 155.09 6953.86
94+75.000 8.32 7.63 7.63 1.8 1.24 7116.58 7116.58 156.33 6960.25
95+00.000 13.16 9.95 9.95 1.54 1.54 7126.53 7126.53 157.87 6968.65
95+25.000 20.95 15.79 15.79 0.96 1.16 7142.32 7142.32 159.03 6983.29
95+50.000 27.9 22.61 22.61 0.72 0.78 7164.93 7164.93 159.81 7005.12
95+75.000 34.01 28.66 28.66 0.34 0.49 7193.59 7193.59 160.31 7033.28
96+00.000 35.16 32.02 32.02 0.16 0.23 7225.61 7225.61 160.54 7065.07
96+25.000 33.46 31.77 31.77 0.18 0.16 7257.38 7257.38 160.69 7096.68
96+50.000 31.48 30.06 30.06 0.19 0.17 7287.44 7287.44 160.87 7126.57
96+75.000 29.22 28.1 28.1 0.1 0.13 7315.54 7315.54 161 7154.54
97+00.000 33.72 29.14 29.14 0 0.05 7344.68 7344.68 161.04 7183.64
97+25.000 47.15 37.44 37.44 0 0 7382.12 7382.12 161.04 7221.08
97+50.000 67.09 52.89 52.89 0 0 7435.01 7435.01 161.04 7273.97
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